2003 Contribution Refund Summary for Political Party Units

Note: Contributions from a married couple filing jointly are reported as one contribution.

Party Units Contribution Number Refund

Democratic Farmer Labor Party

2nd Congressional District DFL 25 $870
3B House District DFL 2 $100
3rd Congressional District DFL 24 $1,424
4th Congressional District DFL 1 $50
5th Congressional District DFL 31 $1,428
6th Congressional District DFL 40 $2,392
7th Congressional District DFL 33 $2,395
7th Senate District DFL 6 $298
8th Congressional District DFL 41 $2,294
14th Senate District DFL 11 $590
15th Senate District DFL 18 $486
17th Senate District DFL 3 $150
22nd Senate District DFL 3 $150
23rd Senate District DFL 8 $283
32nd Senate District DFL 3 $160
34th Senate District DFL 1 $50
35th Senate District DFL 4 $183
37th Senate District DFL 1 $25
39th Senate District DFL 7 $405
41st Senate District DFL 24 $1,772
42nd Senate DistrictDFL 1 $25
43rd Senate District DFL 9 $608
44th Senate District DFL 55 $3,464
45th Senate District DFL 98 $6,420



Party Units
46th Senate District DFL
47th Senate District DFL
48th Senate District DFL
49th Senate District DFL
51st Senate District DFL
52nd Senate District DFL
56th Senate District DFL
60th Senate District DFL
61st Senate District DFL
62nd Senate District DFL
63rd Senate District DFL
67th Senate District DFL
Aitkin County DFL Committee
Becker County DFL
Beltrami County DFL
Benton County DFL
Blue Earth County DFL
Brown County DFL
Carlton County DFL
Cass County DFL
Chisago County DFL
Clay County DFL
Cottonwood County DFL
Crow Wing County DFL
DFL House Caucus
Douglas County DFL
Faribault County DFL

Fillmore County DFL

Contribution Number
6
1
41

12

25

14
39

31
45
22
11

17
21

22
20
3352
27
32
12

Refund
$225
$100

$3,303
$822
$450
$25
$1,725
$250
$725
$2,048
$245
$2,500
$3,438
$1,845
$1,050
$393
$887
$1,560
$100
$125
$320
$350
$1,767
$1,377
$166,121
$2,150
$2,398
$875



Party Units
Freeborn County DFL
Goodhue County DFL
Grant County DFL
Hubbard County DFL
Isanti County DFL
Itasca County DFL
Jackson County DFL
Kanabec County DFL
Kandiyohi County DFL
Koochiching County DFL
Lac qui Parle County DFL
Lake County DFL
Lake of the Woods County DFL
LeSueur County DFL
Lyon County DFL
Martin County DFL
McLeod County DFL

Meeker County DFL

Minn DFL State Central Committee

Morrison County DFL
Mower County DFL
Murray County DFL
Nicollet County DFL
Nobles County DFL
Olmsted County DFL
Otter Tail County DFL
Pennington County DFL

Pine County DFL

Contribution Number

113

1

36

13

41

58

11

11
11905

14

14

30
66

Refund

$8,650
$100
$2,900
$1,050
$75
$160
$3,420
$100
$3,545
$50
$475
$200
$100
$550
$400
$738
$400
$900
$553,683
$650
$805
$1,250
$75
$2,033
$4,376
$360
$224
$75



Party Units
Pipestone County DFL
Polk County DFL
Precinct 12 DFL
Redwood County DFL
Renville County DFL
Rice County DFL
Rock County DFL
Roseau County DFL
Scott County DFL
Sherburne County DFL
Sibley County DFL
St Paul DFL
Steele County DFL
Stevens County DFL
Swift County DFL
Traverse County DFL
Wabasha County DFL
Wadena County DFL
Waseca County DFL
Watonwan County DFL
Winona County DFL
Wright County DFL

Yellow Medicine County DFL

Subtotal:

Green Party of Minnesota
5th Congressional District GPM

Anoka County GPM

Contribution Number
2
8

41

11
29
35

18

50
10

24

77

18
26
23

17,022

Refund
$100
$475

$2,950
$450
$451
$1,703
$2,725
$17
$350
$699
$200
$3,147
$767
$700
$260
$50
$275
$1,500
$5,517
$100
$665
$1,420
$1,850

$836,909

$354
$370



Party Units
Bemidji GPM
Brainerd GPM
Dakota County GPM
Duluth GPM
Edina GPM
Green Party of Minn
Northfield GPM
Saint Cloud GPM
St Paul GPM
St. Louis Park GPM
Wabasha/Goodhue Counties GPM
Washington County GPM

Winona County GPM

Subtotal:

Independence Party of Minnesota

1st Congressional District IPM
2nd Congressional District IPM
3rd Congressional District IPM
4th Congressional District IPM
5th Congressional District IPM

Independence Party of Minn

Subtotal:

Republican Party of Minnesota

1st Congressional District RPM
2nd Congressional District RPM
4th Congressional District RPM

5th Congressional District RPM

Contribution Number

15

63

282

20

439

281

296

19
11

73

Refund
$730
$500
$475

$3,145
$150
$12,649
$400
$100
$510
$139
$225
$170
$1,233

$21,149

$100
$300
$50
$330
$25
$15,759

$16,564

$490
$425
$4,560
$100



Party Units
5th Senate District RPM
6B House District RPM

7A House District RPM

7th Congressional District RPM

7th Senate District RPM

8th Congressional District RPM

13A House District RPM
14th Senate District RPM
15th Senate District RPM
16B House District RPM
32nd Senate District RPM
33rd Senate DistrictRPM
35th Senate District RPM
36th Senate District RPM
37th Senate District RPM
38th Senate District RPM
39A House District RPM
39B House District RPM
40th Senate District RPM
41st Senate District RPM

42nd Senate District RPM

43rd New Senate District RPM

44th Senate District RPM
45th Senate District RPM
46th Senate District RPM
47th Senate District RPM
49th Senate District RPM

50A House District RPM

Contribution Number

26
4
55
70
5
84
10
12
14
4
11
13
2
13
25
16
37
6
21
366
45
10
41
41
59

22
10

Refund

$1,800
$320
$4,123
$3,934
$285
$4,416
$733
$650
$983
$283
$950
$717
$100
$908
$2,042
$983
$2,030
$418
$971
$22,333
$2,492
$578
$1,557
$2,735
$3,206
$90
$1,518
$600



Party Units
50B House DistrictRPM
51st Senate District RPM
52nd Senate District RPM
53A House District RPM
53B House District RPM
54A House District RPM
54B House District RPM
55A House District RPM
55B House District RPM
56th Senate District RPM
57th Senate District RPM
58th Senate District RPM
60th Senate District RPM
61st Senate District RPM
62nd Senate District RPM
63rd Senate District RPM
64A House District RPM
64B House District RPM
66A House District RPM
67B House District RPM
Aitkin County RPM
Becker County New RPM
Beltrami County RPM
Benton County RPM
Big Stone County RPM
Blue Earth County RPM
Brown County RPM

Carver County RPM

Contribution Number
47
42
31
21
18
50
13
17
39
27

36
49

12
18
27
42
55

26
13
104
39
109

Refund
$3,500
$2,600
$1,146
$1,508
$1,118
$2,785

$654
$1,200
$3,020
$1,821
$343
$400
$50
$50
$2,070
$3,118
$400
$900
$1,107
$1,770
$2,944
$3,685
$125
$1,650
$805
$6,447
$3,001
$6,991



Party Units
Cass County RPM
Chippewa County RPM
Chisago County RPM
Clay County RPM
Clearwater County RPM
Crow Wing County RPM
Dodge County RPM
Douglas County RPM
Faribault County RPM
Fillmore County RPM
Freeborn County RPM
Goodhue County RPM
Grant County RPM
Houston County RPM
HRCC
Hubbard County RPM
Isanti County RPM
Itasca County RPM
Jackson County RPM
Kanabec County RPM
Kandiyohi County RPM
Kittson County RPM
Koochiching County RPM
Lac qui Parle County RPM
LeSueur County RPM
Lyon County RPM
Mahnomen County RPM

Marshall County RPM

Contribution Number
1
28
3
46
2
21
28
13
14
16
13
6
120
19
6723
39

39
29

54

20

92

17

52

15

Refund
$50
$2,290
$250
$3,118
$200
$1,062
$1,551
$783
$893
$799
$1,170
$417
$9,488
$1,370
$346,333
$2,853
$150
$2,165
$1,947
$233
$3,554
$630
$1,311
$6,930
$1,095
$3,605
$100
$948



Party Units
Martin County RPM
McLeod County RPM
Meeker County RPM
Mille Lacs County RPM

Morrison County RPM

Mower County Republicans

Murray County RPM
Nicollet County RPM
Nobles County RPM
Norman County RPM
Olmsted County RPM
OtterTail County RPM
Pennington County RPM
Pine County RPM
Pipestone County RPM
Polk County RPM

Pope County RPM
Redwood County RPM
Renville County RPM
Republican Party of Minn
Rice-Scott County RPM
Rock County RPM
Roseau County RPM
Senate Victory Fund
Sibley County RPM

St Paul RPM

Steele County RPM

Stevens County RPM

Contribution Number
1
64
59
8
36
24

41

15
187

55

16
32
21
38
45
30
27061

42

3735

21

51

21

Refund
$50
$4,700
$4,843
$630
$2,903
$1,633
$2,753
$150
$650
$1,125
$12,644
$3,402
$230
$1,143
$2,314
$1,825
$2,465
$3,208
$2,203
$1,691,634
$425
$2,771
$428
$174,250
$550
$1,575
$3,338
$1,092



Party Units Contribution Number Refund
Swift County RPM 4 $133
Todd County RPM 18 $1,231
Traverse County RPM 13 $1,050
Wabasha County RPM 27 $1,595
Wadena County RPM 30 $1,710
Waseca County RPM 37 $2,508
Watonwan County RPM 2 $55
Wilkin County RPM 20 $1,775
Winona County RPM 78 $5,535
Wright County RPM 22 $1,721
Yellow Medicine County RPM 3 $250

Subtotal: 41,305 $2,460,332
Grand Total:
59,062 $3,334,953

10



